Menmen Irene tay	of	MENT (Office)	Date/T	ine: 10/10/180 11-17am
Estimated Cost:		Bill to:		
OD THE WS TP RES / OD RE To Inspect Vehicle No:	SCP 51+			8GW 2607H
of 60 Sto M	em solution	. 2 10	Tel: 64	56 022 6
Policy No. DM DCC N. S. C.	ing Drive #			
Policy No: DM PCS N 3 067	611804	Claim No: _	3NM/8D	04825C2
Sum Insured:		Excess:		
Make of Veh; (Client's Record)		(9	D.O.A.	05/10/2018
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 H	IRS (up)		H.O.E	. Endorsement
Date/Time: 11-350m@10/10/18	Person Contacted	josephi	Ne Vehicle	IN) OUT
Date/Time Action/Instruction	(X) Estimat	te		
SCP 51 H-	X			
SGW 2607	H-X			

Ť.

4	C	Ç.	Ŧ	ľ	7	N	X.	Ţ	1	N	Ŧ,
13	0	0	ž.	١,	7	1	19	1	1.1	. 3	Ł

From: Date: 10 118 2018 Estimated Cost:	Veh No. SCPSIP Type: MyCar, M, Gycle / Bus / Van	• In the second
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	2 sorry 1 day 1.1 mile more in
To Inspect Vehicle No. SCP 51 H at Workshop m/s Em Solution of 160 Sin Ming Dive # 03-18	Make: Merce (Colour Silver Sp.Reading 129919	CA 180 c.c 1595 A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: Policy No. Claims No.	Eng/No: C/No: Gen. Cond: God / Fair / Poor / Br	3422N a 94870
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaf	ed / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inofder / Jammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / SRim / STD A/Rim	1 or
	Tyre Size: F: 99	15/40 R18
(Policy Condition)	R:	11
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	ZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Bal. or Market Value:	Front	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? ; Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm	R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: Ves or No	D.O.A.	D.O.I. 10-10-18
Lum Sum: . 7.0 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	W/S 3 mm
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (W)	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / Q	NIS / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / B	ody Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction \$2000 - \$4000 RECEIVED 1 2 00	T 2018	
	Days Of Repair: 부	
1) : Final Report Date/Time File Return to 7	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee.
2) Add Fee:	Site Insp (\$	Transportation) _S +RS _SI
Add 1 66.	Interview (\$	
Report Format: PRS.	Tech Invs (\$) Photos) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Weekend (\$	-)
	LJ	7070

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case 1	votified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj 5ub	mitted	Ins Authred	Status		
Main (9 Oct 2018		10 Oct 2018 11:17 Assign						ssignmer Case	it
M	ain	Re	ference	Y	Claim Details		Document	s	1 -	Show All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS	- Charles and the Control of the Con	Name of Street	Action and advantaged labor	[Create	d by insurer]			
Insured:	SEET TEE	YONG, ID: S69	30260B			4.5				
Main Claimant:	NGAI YI	QIAN, ID: S884	5938E							
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SCP51H				Date of Loss:	05/10/20	018 20:00 - :59			
Claim Type:	TP / SNN	418D04825C2			Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMPCSN3067611804 (Comprehensive)				
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SGW2607H				Policy No. (Claimant):	5098503751				
Repairer:	F M Solut	ion Pte Ltd (HO)	160 Sin Mina D	dua #03.1	Excess:	S\$0.00	22 Sin Ming - Tel: 6	4560336		
Handling Insurer:							dled by Irene Tay			192]
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance (Co-operative Lt	d (HQ) - Te	el:					
Adjuster:		Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Final Rpt	due 19/	10/2018]			
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):		YONG (49 / Male),	NRIC: S6930	260B						
Adj Asg. Remarks:	NO EST, CA	ASE W/O SJE.								
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RE	CEIVED					V	iew All	Compose	Case Mail
There are no	mail for this	case.					-			
ALL ASSOC	CIATED TAS	KS⊟				View Al	I Search Tasks	Create f	New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subj	ect Han	idler Assign	ed By	Completed On	Cri	eated On	Done?

Lucas Lee

From:

Sally Chong <sallychong@visionlawllc.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 9 October, 2018 5:14 PM

To:

Irene Tay; Lucas Lee

Cc:

'EM Solution Pte Ltd'; judysoh@visionlawllc.com

Subject:

OUR REF.: E21-108302.18 // RE: CTP REF NO. SGN2607H VL REF NO. SCP51H -

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGN2607H AND SCP51H ON 06 OCTOBER 2018

VERY URGENT

Dear Irene.

NOTICE TO INSURERS TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR SURVEY WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PARAGRAPH 2 OF PRE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NIMA CASES

CLAIMANT: NGAI YI QIAN

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCP 51H & SGW 2607H ON 5 OCT ALONG UPP SERANGOON ROAD AT ABOUT 20:50 HRS

We refer to the above matter and your list of surveyors.

<u>TAKE NOTICE</u> that we object to your surveyor stated in your said List, for appointment as the Single Joint Expert.

Pursuant to Pre-Action Protocol for NIMA cases, we now propose for appointment as Single Joint Expert the following List of Motor Surveyors for your consideration:-

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
Dennis Yap	Pal's Appraiser Pte Ltd
Michael Yap	Mc-coy Appraiser Pte Ltd
Andy Yap	LCW Appraiser Pte Ltd
B J Loi	Par Automotive Consultancy
Sebastian Lim	Constant Appraiser Services
Lee Yew Hok	Constant Appraiser Services
Alan Cheong	CL Appraiser Pte Ltd

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at:-

Venue

E M SOLUTION PTE LTD

160, Sin Ming Drive, #03-18/19, Sin Ming Autocity,

Singapore 575722

Contact

Mr. Bernard (Tel.: 6456-0226 / 9101-8302)

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days, the said workshop will commence repairs thereafter without further reference to you.

Thank you.

Sally Chong
(Secretary)

VISION LAW LLC 133 NEW BRIDGE ROAD, #18-01/02, CHINATOWN POINT, SINGAPORE 059413

TEL.: 6534-2811 (ext 115)

FAX: 6535-6802

From: Irene Tay [mailto:irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 9 October, 2018 4:25 PM

To: Sally Chong; Lucas Lee

Cc: EM Solution Pte Ltd; judysoh@visionlawllc.com

Subject: CTP REF NO. SGN2607H VL REF NO. SCP51H - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGN2607H AND SCP51H ON 06

OCTOBER 2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sirs

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

STA

LKK

LBS

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thank you.

Irene Tay

Executive

Claims Department (Motor Division)

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Direct (65) 6389 6192

Fax (65) 62247478/62247175

Email: claimsdept@sq.cntaiping.com

www.sg.cntaiping.com



Disclaimer:

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. except where provided for in a written agreement between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Anv unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From: Sally Chong [mailto:sallychong@visionlawllc.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 9 October, 2018 11:54 AM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>; Angie Foo <angie.foo@sg.cntaiping.com>; Lucas Lee

<lucas.lee@sg.cntaiping.com>; Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: EM Solution Pte Ltd <emautosolution@singnet.com.sg>; judysoh@visionlawllc.com

Subject: RE: OUR REF.: E21.MISC.18 (SCP 51H @ 06.10.2018) // CHINA TAIPING REF NO : SGN 2607H

Importance: High

VERY URGENT

Dear Sir,

NOTICE TO INSURERS TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR SURVEY WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PARAGRAPH 2 OF PRE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NIMA CASES

CLAIMANT: NGAI YI QIAN

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCP 51H & SGW 2607H ON 5 OCT ALONG UPP SERANGOON ROAD AT ABOUT 20:50 HRS

We are instructed by NGAI YI QIAN to notify you of a road traffic accident ON 5 OCT ALONG UPP SERANGOON ROAD AT ABOUT 20:50 HRS involving our client's vehicle registration number SCP 51H and vehicle registration number SGW 2607H driven by you/your insured at the material time.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurers would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without reference to you.

Thank you.

Sally Chong

(Secretary)
VISION LAW LLC
133 NEW BRIDGE ROAD,
#18-01/02, CHINATOWN POINT,
SINGAPORE 059413

TEL.: 6534-2811 (ext 115)

FAX: 6535-6802

From: Sally Chong [mailto:sallychong@visionlawllc.com]

Sent: Monday, 8 October, 2018 5:13 PM

To: 'claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com'; 'Angie Foo'; 'Lucas Lee'; 'Irene Tay'

Cc: EM Solution Pte Ltd (emautosolution@singnet.com.sg); 'judysoh@visionlawllc.com'

Subject: OUR REF.: E21.MISC.18 (SCP 51H @ 06.10.2018) // CHINA TAIPING REF NO : SGN 2607H

Importance: High

VERY URGENT

Dear Sir.

NOTICE TO INSURERS TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR SURVEY WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PARAGRAPH 2 OF PRE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NIMA CASES

CLAIMANT: NGAI YI QIAN

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCP 51H & SGW 2607H ON 6 OCT ALONG UPP SERANGOON ROAD AT ABOUT 20:50 HRS

We are instructed by NGAI YI QIAN to notify you of a road traffic accident ON 6 OCT ALONG UPP SERANGOON ROAD AT ABOUT 20:50 HRS involving our client's vehicle registration number SCP 51H and vehicle registration number SGW 2607H driven by you/your insured at the material time.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurers would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without reference to you.

Thank you.

Sally Chong

(Secretary)
VISION LAW LLC
133 NEW BRIDGE ROAD,
#18-01/02, CHINATOWN POINT,
SINGAPORE 059413

TEL.: 6534-2811 (ext 115)

FAX: 6535-6802

C.c.: VEHICLE OWNER OF SGW 2607H

SEET TEE YONG 207D, Compassvale Lane, #03-60,

Singapore 547207

VISION LAW LLC

Advocates & Solicitors

(Incorporated with limited liability)

Unique Entity No. 200721148H

Head Office: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413 Branch: 490 Lorong 6 Toa Payoh #03-11 HDB Hub (Biz 3 Lobby 1), Singapore 310490

DISCLAIMER:
The contents of this email (including any attachments) are confidential and privileged and only intended for the recipient(s) addressed above. If you received this email
by error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy it (and all attachments) without reading, storing and/or disseminating any of its contents (in any form) to any
person. Email communication is not secure. Vision Law LLC is not liable for any losses arising out of any errors or omissions in the contents resulting from email
transmission or any illegal or unauthorised usage or tampering of its email system.
This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com
VISION LAW LLC Advocates & Solicitors
(Incorporated with limited liability)
Unique Entity No. 200721148H
Head Office: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413
Branch: 490 Lorong 6 Toa Payoh #03-11 HDB Hub (Biz 3 Lobby 1), Singapore 310490
DISCLAIMER:
The contents of this email (including any attachments) are confidential and privileged and only intended for the recipient(s) addressed above. If you received this email
by error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy it (and all attachments) without reading, storing and/or disseminating any of its contents (in any form) to any
person. Email communication is not secure. Vision Law LLC is not liable for any losses arising out of any

errors or omissions in the contents resulting from email

transmission or any illegal or unauthorised usage or tampering of its email system.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	08/10/2018 17:19
Date Of Accident	06/10/2018 20:50
Exact Location Of Accident	UPPER SERANGOON ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SCP51H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NGAI YI QIAN
NRIC No	S8845938E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97562381
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97562381
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	CLA180
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5098503751
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	NGAI YI CONG
NRIC No	S9204885C
Date Of Birth	10/02/1992
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	06/08/2010
Driving Experience	8 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE

(LOCAL) +65-97562381

OTHERS-97562381

NOEMAIL

8 WHAMPOA EAST

Address

#13-18

SIBLING

Postcode

338520

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: DING XUAN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station Police Station Name

POTONG PASIR NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 142 POTONG PASIR AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 350142,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2829999 - FAX NO: 62815964

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED.

Remarks/ Reasons:

Attachment(s)

YES

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

VIDEO WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGW2607H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

SEET TEE YONG

NRIC/Passport Number

S6930260B

Contact Number

Page 2 of 20

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

NHAI YI CONG Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

REFER POLICE REPORT

Injured person in which vehicle?

SCP51H

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

DING XUAN Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

REFER POLICE REPORT

SCP51H

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

11

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Beparting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

KRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

TCH PLAN		
	+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++	
	+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++	
		
	Thoo s	W SERMAGON ROAD
		
	1	
		HA) SCPSIH
1 1 1 1 1 (K)	CUDION TO THE PORT OF	A TILLIAN IN A LINE
		CONTROL WATER TO THE TOTAL TOT
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES C	F THE ACCIDENT	portion only
		T bitarless
1/5000	refer to Paice Repor	Ullumen
243	El III	
10	1 Marchen Tlan	FIDE LANS
Parce	report ATTHEHED T/201	01000/2017
	1	
	The second secon	No.
DECLARATION		7/
1/Me declare the foregoing part	iculars are true in every respect.	N
A ME ARMSTE THE INTERNATE have	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	11
Class	Vall	1/ /-
Um	1000	
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Rapparang Centre Personnel's Signature
Date & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder)	Name NRIC/FIN No.:

SWRMC SketchPlanForm 3/3

7

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	5938E
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SCP51H
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	11 Oct 2019
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ
Vehicle Model:	CLA180 (R18 BI)
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2014
Engine No.:	27091030403267
Chassis No.:	WDD1173422N094870
Maximum Power Output:	90.0 kW (120 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$27,415.00
Original Registration Date:	18 Jun 2014
First Registration Date:	18 Jun 2014
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid:	\$20,381.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	NOT TO BE SET THE TANK OF THE PARTY OF THE P
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	17 Jun 2024
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$14,266.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	17.1
COE Expiry Date:	17 Jun 2024
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$65,501.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$28,100.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$42,366.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Oct 2018

OK

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	09 Oct 2018		10 Oct 2018 11:17 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimat	S\$0.00 View R	COLUMN TO SERVICE STATE OF THE		Pending for Report Cancel Case	
ju.	lain	Ref	ference) c	laim Details		Docume	nts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Create	ed by insurer]		
Insured:	SEET TEE	YONG, ID: S693	0260B						
Main Claimant:	NGAI YI	QIAN, ID: S884	5938E						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SCP51H				Date of Loss:		2018 20:00 - :59 onths and 17 Days	From LTA Reg D	ate (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / SN	418D04825C2			Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMPCS	N3067611804 (Co	mprehensive)	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SGW2607H				Policy No. (Claimant):	5098503751			
					Excess:	S\$0.00			
Repairer:	E M Solut	ion Pte Ltd (HQ)	160 Sin Ming D	rive,, #03-18	, Sin Ming Auto	city, 5757	22 Sin Ming - Tel:	64560226	
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance (Singapore) Pto	e. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: 6389 61	11 [Har	ndled by Irene Ta	y Hui Ping - 63	8986192]
Claimant's Insurer:		ome Insurance (3.0						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561 .	[Handled by	XING GU	O QIANG] [Fi	nal Rpt due	19/10/2018
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):		YONG (49 / Male),	NRIC: S6930	260B					
Adj Asg. Remarks:	NO EST, C	ASE W/O SJE.							
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All Co	mpose Case Ma
There are n	o mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks=				View A	All Search Tasks	Create New 1	ask Complet
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Sub	ject Hand	dler Assig	ned By	Completed C	n Create	d On Done

Claim Documents

*SCP51H (SNM18D04825C2) [SGW2607H] TP **NGAI YI QIAN** Oct 5 2018 8:00PM [SEET TEE YONG] E M Solution Pte Ltd

Upl	oad Documents Uplo	ad Photos Compose New Letter	view	View in Brow	T - 22
Ass	essment Reports		1 per j		•
No	Finalized On	STA INSPECTION PTE LTD (Sin Ming)	0	Thumbnail Load HTM	Print
1	08/10/18 17:32	Accident Statement	0	Luad IIII	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	•
No	Finalized On	STA INSPECTION PTE LTD (Sin Ming)		Thumbnail	Print
1	08/10/18 17:29	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
2	08/10/18 17:29	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
3	08/10/18 17:29	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
4	08/10/18 17:29	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
5	08/10/18 17:29	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
6	08/10/18 17:29	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
7	08/10/18 17:29	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
8	08/10/18 17:29	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	•
9	08/10/18 17:29	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	12/10/18 17:09	General View	0	Load PDF	100
2	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
3	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
4	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
5	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	~
6	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	1
7	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	-
8	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	1
9	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
10	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	~
11	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	1
12	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	~
13	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	
14	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	
15	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	
16	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	
17	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	
18	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
19	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	

Assessment Reports			1 per	page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	STA INSPECTION PTE LTD (Sin Ming)		Thumbnail	Print
20	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
21	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	
22	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
23	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
24	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
25	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	1
26	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
27	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	~
28	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	~
29	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	1
30	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
31	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
32	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
33	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	~
34	13/10/18 13:10	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page ¥	•
No:	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	10/10/18 11:16	PRS	0	Load PDF	12.00
2	10/10/18 11:17	OI GIA	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	STA INSPECTION PTE LTD (Sin Ming)		Thumbnail	Print
1	08/10/18 17:30	Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
2	08/10/18 17:30	Sketch Plan #2 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
3	08/10/18 17:31	Common Statement [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
4	08/10/18 17:31	Common Statement [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
5	08/10/18 17:31	Common Statement [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
6	08/10/18 17:31	Common Statement [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
7	08/10/18 17:31	Common Statement [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
8	08/10/18 17:31	Common Statement [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	

Linked Accident Report Documents

			View View in B		owear V	
			processor.		Sei 1	
Assessment Reports			1 per	1 per page ▼		
No:	Finalized On	STA INSPECTION PTE LTD (Sin Ming)		Thumbnail	Print	
1	08/10/18 17:32	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM		
2	11/10/18 16:36	Addendum Sheet	•	Load TIF		
3	11/10/18 16:41	Accident Statement Addm. #1	0	Load HTM		
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page ▼	•	
No	Finalized On	STA INSPECTION PTE LTD (Sin Ming)		Thumbnail	Print	
1	08/10/18 17:29	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•	
2	08/10/18 17:29	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•	
3	08/10/18 17:29	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•	
4	08/10/18 17:29	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•	
5	08/10/18 17:29	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•	
6	08/10/18 17:29	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•	

Assessment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	•	
No	Finalized On	STA INSPECTION PTE LTD (Sin Ming)		Thumbnail	Print
7	08/10/18 17:29	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	€
8	08/10/18 17:29	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•
9	08/10/18 17:29	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page ▼	•
No.	Finalized On	STA INSPECTION PTE LTD (Sin Ming)		Thumbnail	Print
1	08/10/18 17:30	Sketch Plan	•	Load TIF	
2	08/10/18 17:30	Sketch Plan #2	0	Load TIF	
3	08/10/18 17:31	Common Statement	0	Load TIF	
4	08/10/18 17:31	Common Statement	0	Load TIF	
5	08/10/18 17:31	Common Statement	0	Load TIF	
6	08/10/18 17:31	Common Statement	0	Load TIF	
7	08/10/18 17:31	Common Statement	0	Load TIF	
8	08/10/18 17:31	Common Statement	0	Load TIF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	31
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/CTI18018358/GCD3S2

Date:

17/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte.

Policy No:

DMPCSN3067611804

Claimant Vehicle

Insured Vehicle No

No:

SCP51H

SGW2607H

Date of Loss:

05/10/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM18D04825C2

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SCP51H

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ CLA180, 1.6 (A) 18/06/2014 (Man. Year: 2014)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

27091030403267

129919 km

WDD1173422N094870

Reg. Date: Colour:

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price:

1595 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good

Steering (Serviceable):

No

Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes

Engine Modification:

Rear Tyre Size:

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

225/40R18

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

225/40R18

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

10/10/2018

E M Solution Pte Ltd (HQ)

Date Inspected:

10/10/2018 Inspected At:

160 Sin Ming Drive,, #03-18, Sin Ming Autocity

Singapore 575722

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster:

XING GUO QIANG

Manager:

CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

- A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
- B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$3,000.00 - \$4,000.00

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 17 Oct 2018) Part Source: MRM-SG

MERCEDES-BENZ CLA180 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) Parts: 143

(Price-denominated Standard List) Labour: Repairer's

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SCP51H)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the Validity:

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >